Woonplaats
Alken

Alken
Beringen
Beringen
Bocholt
Bocholt
Diepenbeek
Drieslinter
Genk
Gingelom
Haacht
Hasselt
Hasselt
Hasselt
Herentals
Herk de Stad
Herk de Stad
Herk de Stad
Herk de Stad

Heusden-Zolder

Naam

Vanholst Veraline
Cloetens Charlotte
Vanhoudt Polic
Verholen Tamara
Bielen Jos

Katrien Gabriels
Smolders Wim
Putzeys Sander

Dominczak Yannick

Secretin Tim

Vanderhasselt Karolien

Hendrix Manon
Quetin Caroline
Wilmaerts Jochem
Celen Fien

Brems Kristel

Joris Katrien
Vanroose Michele
Mullens Christine
Vanhove Chris

Houthalen-HelchterenSoors Philippe

Kermt
Koersel
Kuringen
Kuringen
Kuringen
Kuringen

Beerten Dana
Beerten Lies
Dirix Mario
Paredis Hilde
Grosemans Elien
Thijs Marlies

Adres

Onze Lieve Vrouwstraat 15C
Merellaan 17

B. Geyskensstraat 10
Koolmijnlaan 50
Rondestraat 43
reppelerweg 291
Havenlaan 13
Stationsstraat 40

Jos De Greevestraat 31
Hundelingenstraat 23
Standonkstraat 1
Harmoniestraat 33
N.Cleynaertslaan 10
Luikersteenweg 414E
Nederrij 9/301
Guldensporenlaan 14
Grotestraat 62

Sint Jansstraat 5
Lazerijstraat 14

Sint Jobstraat 100/0
Grote Baan 467
Holrakkerstraat 113
Aardeweg 57

Annie M.G. Schmidftstraat 1
Van Groesbeekstraat 16
Blookstraat 38
Stokrooieweg 64

2025

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

2025
2025

2025
2025

2025
2025
2025
2025

2025

2025
2025



Kuringen
Leopoldsburg
Lommel
Lommel
Lubbeek
Lummen
Lummen
Martenslinde
Mol
Neerpelt
Neerpelt
Neerpelt
Neerpelt
Peer

Peer

Peer
Poederlee
Rummen
Tongeren
Sint Truiden
Zichem
Zonhoven
Zonhoven
Zonhoven
Zonhoven
Zoutleeuw

Kuyckx Janne
Verheyen Marcia
Christiaans Gerdy
Grevendonck Jasper
Heidbuchel Amber
Sneyers Jeroen
Steenaerts Kristien
Brulmans Geert
Franssens Julie

van der Have Jelle
Schuurmans Febe
Vaesen Johan
Dirkx Kaat

Baselet Jolien
Kelchtermans Silke
Willems Bram
Hanne Loodts
Hoebrechts Imke
Janssen Eva
Bossens Jimmy
Lombaert Stefanie
Allard Michael
Gordts Daan

Marx Koen
Swinnen Lienke
Desard Wim

Poelstraat 14a
Kanaalstraat 118

Kerkhovensesteenweg 299

Molenstraat 64
Minnezang 15
Boskestraat 12
Burggrachtstraat 5
Riemsterweg 149
Berkenstraat 10
Boseind 66
Boseind 66
Boseind 66
Boseind 66
Overweglaan 41
Waubergstraat 52
Ondermeel 4
Hulsbos 34

Groet Baan 92
Viseweg 461 BO
Fabriekstraat 84
Brabantsebaan 83
Kerkplein 32 004
Donkeindeweg 23
Kleine Hemmenweg 40
Donkeindeweg 23
Steenweg 15

2025

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

2025
2025

2025
2025

2025

2025



